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DATES OF NOTE  
2012   

Sat, Sep. 15 9:00 – Noon Northwestern Cruise with Hans W. Van Sumeren, Harbor off Cherry 
Bend/M22 (below Harbor 22 restaurant) 

Mon, Sep. 17 8:00 – 11:00 
am Board of Trustees Study Session - Oleson Center 

Sat. Sep. 22 9:00 – Noon 
Northwestern Cruise with Hans W. Van Sumeren, Harbor off Cherry 
Bend/M22 (below Harbor 22 restaurant).  (Room is still available, so please 
let this office know if you are interested.) 

Mon, Sep. 24 5:30 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Thur, Sep 27 6:00 pm Fellows Dinner, Dennos Museum 

Sat., Sep. 29 7:00-10:00 pm 

Miao Xiaochun Exhibition and Hanggai Concert from Beijing and 
also Marshall Fredericks Sculpture exhibition, Dennos Museum  
(Please let this office know by September 24 if you would like to 
attend) 

Fri, Oct. 4 11:30-1:00 pm 
Bridging to Opportunity Luncheon, w/Consul General of Canada, 
Hagerty Center 
(Please let this office  know if you would like to attend) 

Fri,, Oct 4-5  MCCA Board of Directors Autumn Mtg., Bay City 

Friday, Oct 5 6:30 pm Great Lakes Great Chefs – Lobdells  
(Please let this office  know if you would like to attend) 

Wed, Oct 9 – 
Sat, Oct 13 - ACCT Leadership Congress – Boston 

Mon, Oct 22 5:30 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Sat, Oct 27 6:00 pm Gladhander Auction Night 
(Please let this office  know if you would like to attend) 

Oct. 28 – 
Nov. 10  AACC Voc. Ed. Leadership Training (hosting Chinese Presidents 

and Vice Presidents) 

Fri, Nov 9 11:00 am Mariners Memorial at Great Lakes Campus 

Mon, Nov 26 5:30 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Tue, Dec. 4 6:00 pm Board of Trustees Holiday Party 

Fri, Dec 14 4:00 – 7:00 pm NMC Holiday Party, Hagerty Center 

Mon, Dec 17 5:30 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 
(3rd Monday due to holiday) 
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2013   

Fri, Jan 25  Traverse City Area Chamber of Commerce Annual Dinner 

 Mon, Jan 28 5:30 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Mon, Feb 25 5:30 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Mon, Mar 18 5:30 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 
(3rd Monday due to Spring Break) 

Mon, Apr 22 5:30 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 

Mon, May 20 5:30 pm Regular Board Meeting – Oleson Center 
(3rd Monday due to holiday) 

Mon, Jun 24 5:00 pm Regular Board Meeting – Great Lakes Campus, Room 112 
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